66 Power brush BR KRRCHER

Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Ride-on \ BR 75/140 R Eco Bp *EU \ Spare parts list BR-BD 75/90-140 \ Power brush \ Power brush BR

Valid on 25.02.2020 Page1l/5



66 Power brush BR

Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Ride-on \ BR 75/140 R Eco Bp *EU \ Spare parts list BR-BD 75/90-140 \ Power brush \ Power brush BR

KARCHER

POS

N oo 1 AW WNBRFE P

8
10

11
12
13
13
14
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
24
24
24
24

Article no.
4.040-037.0
4.038-678.0
4.058-115.0
4.058-120.0
4.058-116.0
4.580-598.0
5.383-097.0
5.009-152.0
5.009-151.0
7.303-125.0

5.625-399.0
4.129-003.0

5.006-618.0
5.007-423.0
5.007-467.0
5.007-427.0
5.007-466.0
5.007-428.0
6.273-037.0
5.044-510.0
5.044-545.0
5.044-546.0
5.044-547.0
5.056-011.0
7.303-104.0
7.306-192.0
5.060-906.0
5.060-905.0
5.070-732.0
5.070-731.0
5.070-597.0
5.070-602.0

Valid on 25.02.2020

Description

Holder complete

Sheet metal component
Brush beam

Brush beam

Brush beam

Ventilating valve water pump
Label

Angle plate BR 90/140 R
Angle plate BR 75/140 R

Countersunk screw 4x16 -10.9-R2R
(In6Rd

Belt pulley 24 Z

Turnbuckle complete only for
replacement

Cover plate

Plate electric control box
Plate box

Plate box

Plate box

Plate box

Seal string cellular rubber 3
Retainer plate

Holder-up left

Holder-up right

Holder rubber bushing rubber
Rocker head BR

Screw 5x16 -A2-70 (IN6RD)
Screw M 6x 12-A2-70 (In6Rd)
Brush housing

Brush housing

Tank refuse BR 90/140 R
Tank refuse BR 75/140 R
Tank refuse

Tank refuse

Quantity
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
4.000

1.000
2.000

2.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
4.000
6.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
M

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Page2/5

Remark
(BR90)
(BR75)

(BR75)

(BR90)

(BR90)
(BR75)

Foot note text

TO ORDER AS CUT GOODS

VERSION 2
VERSION 2
VERSION 1
VERSION 1



66 Power brush BR

Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Ride-on \ BR 75/140 R Eco Bp *EU \ Spare parts list BR-BD 75/90-140 \ Power brush \ Power brush BR

POS
25
26
27
27
28
29
30
30
31
32
33
34
35
40
45
46
48
49
50
50

51
51

52
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

Article no.
5.100-374.0
5.110-899.0
5.128-292.0
5.128-287.0
5.316-349.0
5.379-027.0
5.394-640.0
5.394-757.0
5.440-146.0
5.440-147.0
5.625-398.0
7.306-041.0
5.332-504.0
6.310-181.0
6.343-149.0
6.348-382.0
6.368-068.0
6.435-341.0
6.613-025.0
6.610-027.0

4.623-597.0
4.623-033.0

6.643-840.0
6.906-494.0
6.906-495.0
6.906-497.0
6.906-496.0
6.906-252.0
5.762-285.0
6.906-007.0
6.906-008.0
6.906-010.0

Valid on 25.02.2020

Description
Driveshaft

Sleeve

Tube

Tube

Bolt

Rubber bushing rubber
Splash guard

Splash guard wear resistant
Hose valve T-piece
Hose

PULLEY 64 Z

Cylinder head screw M8x20 -8.8-A2E ISO

Pressure spring
Wing nut grey M8
Quick-fastener
Toothed belt
Drain plug 10,7
Roller D45
Blower wheel

Blower wheel only for replacement
Hengye

Motor complete

Motor complete only for replacement
24V

Strip terminal

Roller brush green (old colour grey)
Roller brush orange (old colour red)
Roller brush black (old colour grey)
Roller brush white (old colour black)
Roller brush black (old colour grey)
Roller brush red

Roller brush red (old colour white)
Roller brush green (old colour grey)
Roller brush white (old colour black)

Quantity
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
4.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
4.000
4.000
4.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
2.000

2.000
2.000

1.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Page 3/5

Remark

(BR75)
(BR90)

ATAS
Hengye

(BR90)
(BR75)

+7.306-067.0)

BR75)

BR75)

BR75)

BR75)

BR90)
)
)
)
)

=)
o)
~
9]

BR9O0O

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(BR9O

Foot note text

NON ABRASIVE

KARCHER



66 Power brush BR

Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Ride-on \ BR 75/140 R Eco Bp *EU \ Spare parts list BR-BD 75/90-140 \ Power brush \ Power brush BR

POS
53
54
54
54
55
56
60
61
62

63
65

68
69

74

75
80
81
84
85
86
87
88
95
100
105
106
110

111
112

Article no.
6.906-009.0
6.610-239.0
6.610-216.0
6.610-026.0
6.388-908.0
6.641-474.0
7.303-037.0
7.303-104.0
7.304-040.0

7.306-031.0
7.306-182.0

7.306-218.0
7.306-172.0

7.312-022.0

7.307-026.0
7.311-423.0
7.311-429.0
6.643-963.0
7.312-005.0
7.312-075.0
7.312-289.0
7.312-292.0
7.318-007.0
7.343-015.0
7.343-205.0
7.343-304.0
7.401-115.0

6.363-158.0
5.059-616.0

Valid on 25.02.2020

Description

Roller brush orange (old colour red)
Carbon brush set ATAS

Carbon brush set

Carbon brush set

T-Hose nozzle 14

Cable tape 8-210

Screw M5x10 -St-P2R (In6Rd)
Screw 5x16 -A2-70 (IN6RD)

Hexagonal head screw M12x100-A4-70
ISO 4

Screw M 6x16-A2-70 DIN 7984

Pan head screw M5x16 -A2-70 ISO
14583

Screw M 8x16-A2-70 DIN 7984

Cylinder head screw M10x55 -A4-70 ISO

4

Serrated lock washer A8,4-1.4310
DING679

Threaded pin M8x35 -A2-21H ISO 4029
Hexagon nut M10 -04-A2E DIN 985
Hexagon nut M12-04-A2E DIN 985
Strip terminal triple-pole

Washer 10-200HV-A3E ISO 7089
Washer 12-CuZn ISO 7092

Washer 8 -A2 ISO 7093-1

Washer 6 -A2 ISO 7093-1

Parallel key 4x4x16-C45K DIN 6885
Locking ring 15x1-FST-RF DIN 471
Lock washer 9-St-A2E DIN 6799
Lock washer 15 -A2 DIN 6799

Ball bearing 6002-2RS -WAELZLAGST
DIN 62

Joint ring Nilosring
Sheet metal component apron left

Quantity
2.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
5.000
10.000
15.000
2.000

16.000
10.000

2.000
2.000

4.000

4.000
4.000
2.000
1.000
6.000
8.000
6.000
16.000
2.000
2.000
8.000
2.000
4.000

1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ZSA
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST

ST
ST

ST

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST

Page 4/5

Remark
(BR90)
ATAS
AMER
Hengye

(+7.306-067.0)

KARCHER

Foot note text



66 Power brush BR KRRCHER

Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Ride-on \ BR 75/140 R Eco Bp *EU \ Spare parts list BR-BD 75/90-140 \ Power brush \ Power brush BR

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit Remark Foot note text
113 4.007-037.0 Plate sealing lip complete 2.000 ST
114 5.059-617.0 Sheet metal component apron right 1.000 ST
115 7.306-125.0 Cylinder head screw M10x70-8.8-A3E 2.000 ST
ISO4
116 7.311-006.0 Hexagon nut M10 -8-A3E ISO 4032 2.000 ST
117 7.312-080.0 Washer 10-C -100HV-tZn DIN 7989-1 4.000 ST

Valid on 25.02.2020 Page5/5


http://www.tcpdf.org

